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Company

Ben-Gurion University of the Negev
Supplier Building

M1

Supplier Area

ALL

Room

657A

Rack

ALL

Test Frequency
Bacteria, Mycoplasma and Fungi
Bordetella bronchiseptica -
CAR bacillus -
Clostridium piliforme -
Corynebacterium kutscheri -

Lastest Test Date

1/25/2021
1/25/2021
1/25/2021
1/25/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
1/25/2021
11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021
4/28/2021
4/28/2021
4/28/2021
4/28/2021

4/28/2021

4/28/2021

4/28/2021

Last Results

Historical Data Date Range
Past 18 months

Species

RAT

ALL

Testing Laboratory Test Method

0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX SERO
0/1 IDEXX SERO
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX SERO
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX SERO
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
11 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR

Historical Result

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/4
0/6
0/1
0/4

0/4

0/6
1/2
0/2
0/2
0/2

1/2

0/2

0/2

Parasites and Protozoa

Helicobacter bilis 3 - 6 months
Helicobacter ganmani 3 - 6 months
Helicobacter hepaticus 3 - 6 months
Helicobacter mastomyrinus 3 - 6 months
Helicobacter rodentium 3 - 6 months
Helicobacter spp. 3 - 6 months
Helicobacter typhlonius 3 - 6 months
Mycoplasma pulmonis 3 - 6 months
Pasteurella multocida -
Pasteurella pneumotropica 6 - 9 months
biotype Heyl

Pasteurella pneumotropica 6 - 9 months
biotype Jawetz

Pneumocystis carinii 3 - 6 months
Staphylococcus aureus 3 - 6 months
Streptobacillus moniliformis 3 - 6 months
Streptococcus pneumoniae 3 - 6 months
Streptococcus sp. beta hemolytic 3 - 6 months
Group A

Streptococcus sp. beta hemolytic 3 - 6 months
Group B

Streptococcus sp. beta hemolytic 3 - 6 months
Group C

Streptococcus sp. beta hemolytic 3 - 6 months
Group G

Aspiculuris tetraptera 3 - 6 months
Encephalitozoon cuniculi -
Myocoptes 9 - 12 months
Radfordia/Myobia 9 - 12 months
Syphacia muris 3 - 6 months
Syphacia obvelata 3 - 6 months
Viruses

H1 3 - 6 months
Hantaan -

IDIR -

KRV 3 - 6 months

11/30/2021
1/25/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021

11/30/2021
1/25/2021
1/25/2021

11/30/2021

0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX SERO
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX PCR
0/1 IDEXX SERO
0/1 IDEXX SERO
0/1 IDEXX SERO
0/1 IDEXX SERO

0/6
0/1
0/3
0/3
0/6
0/6

0/6
0/1
0/1
0/6

Page 1



LCMV
MAV1
MAV2

PVM

Rat polyomavirus 2
RCV/SDAV
REO3

RMV

RPV

RTV
Sendai

Test Frequency
3 - 6 months

3 - 6 months
3 - 6 months
3 - 6 months
3 - 6 months
3 - 6 months
3 - 6 months
3 - 6 months

Lastest Test Date
11/30/2021
1/25/2021
1/25/2021
11/30/2021
1/25/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021

Last Results
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

Testing Laboratory
IDEXX
IDEXX
IDEXX
IDEXX
IDEXX
IDEXX
IDEXX
IDEXX
IDEXX
IDEXX
IDEXX

Test Method
SERO
SERO
SERO
SERO
SERO
SERO
SERO
SERO
SERO
SERO
SERO

Historical Result

0/6
0/1
0/1
0/6
0/1
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
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